
1. kolo Národního poháru karate JKA - d�ti 2012

21.4.2012 Sokolov

JKA Karate �eská republika

Výsledková listina

KATA
Mini žákyn�
1. Zítková Aneta - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

2. Mašková Barbora - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

3. Koksteinová Kate�ina - Hostiva� SKBu

4. Lípová Hana - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

5. Kone�ná  Sára - Úvaly Sport

6. Petržílková Šárka - Karatedó Steklý

7. �adová Marie - Úvaly Sport

8. Pongová Monika - Kada� KK

Mini žáci
1. Bosák Ond�ej - Hostiva� SKBu

2. Sk�ivánek David - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

3. Kone�ný Filip - Úvaly Sport

4. Staso Pavel - Karatedó Steklý

5. Rucki Dan - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

6. P�ech Martin - Úvaly Sport

7. Johanovský Jan - Kada� KK

8. Douda Ji�í - Karatedó Steklý

Mladší žákyn�
1. Walderová Kate�ina - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

2. Hurdálková Eliška - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

3. Grosmanová Julie - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

4. Jirásková  Adéla - Karatedó Steklý

5. Špoulová Barbora - Bílina SKM

6. Tesa�ová Kristýna - Kada� KK

7. �eháková Anna - Hostiva� SKBu

8. Dolanská Anna - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

Mladší žáci
1. Hartmann Richard - Karatedó Steklý

2. Plass Daniel - Bílina SKM

3. Drápalík Jakub - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

4. Bohá� Ji�í - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

5. Flemr Adam - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

6. Petr Ji�í - Hostiva� SKBu

7. Marvan Daniel - Bílina SKM

8. Simon Oliver - Hostiva� SKBu

Starší žákyn�
1. Hiršlová Anna - Úvaly Sport

KUMITE
Mini žákyn�
1. Zítková Aneta - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

2. �adová Marie - Úvaly Sport

3. Kone�ná  Sára - Úvaly Sport

4. Lípová Hana - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

5. Pongová Monika - Kada� KK

6. Petržílková Šárka - Karatedó Steklý

7. Koksteinová Kate�ina - Hostiva� SKBu

Mini žáci
1. Sk�ivánek David - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

2. Bosák Ond�ej - Hostiva� SKBu

3. Simon Maxim - Hostiva� SKBu

4. Coufalík  Jakub - Úvaly Sport

5. P�ech Martin - Úvaly Sport

6. Johanovský Jan - Kada� KK

7. Staso Pavel - Karatedó Steklý

8. Johanovský Vít - Kada� KK

Mladší žákyn�
1. Walderová Kate�ina - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

2. Hurdálková Eliška - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

3. Tesa�ová Kristýna - Kada� KK

4. �eháková Anna - Hostiva� SKBu

5. Špoulová Barbora - Bílina SKM

6. Sadilová Barbora - Karatedó Steklý

7. Jirásková  Adéla - Karatedó Steklý

8. Krejsová Agáta - Úvaly Sport

Mladší žáci
1. Simon Oliver - Hostiva� SKBu

2. Polanecký Ond�ej - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

3. Lizna Mat�j - Hostiva� SKBu

4. Petr Ji�í - Hostiva� SKBu

5. Nikodém Nikolas - Hostiva� SKBu

6. Hartmann Richard - Karatedó Steklý

7. Flemr Adam - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

8. Bohá� Ji�í - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

Starší žákyn�
1. Strnadová Michaela - Hostiva� SKBu

2. Va�ková Veronika - Karlovy Vary SKP Hv�zda

KATA TÝM
Mini žákyn�
1. Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan - 

Mini žáci
1. Úvaly Sport - 

2. Kada� KK - 

   Karatedó Steklý -        NENASTOUPIL

Mladší žákyn�
1. Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan - 

2. Karatedó Steklý - A

Mladší žáci
1. Bílina SKM - 

2. KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR - B

3. Hostiva� SKBu - B

4. KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR - A

5. Kada� KK - 

6. KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR - C

7. Brno Karate klub - 

   Hostiva� SKBu - A      NENASTOUPIL

Starší žákyn�
1. Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan - 

2. Hostiva� SKBu -

3. Karatedó Steklý - A

4. KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR - 

Starší žáci
1. Bechyn� SKK - 

2. KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR - 

3. Úvaly Sport - A

4. Karatedó Steklý - B

5. Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan - 

6. Bílina SKM - 

   Hostiva� SKBu -        NENASTOUPIL
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2. Strnadová Michaela - Hostiva� SKBu

3. Janí�ková Gabriela - Karatedó Steklý

4. Bosáková Kristýna - Hostiva� SKBu

5. Hr�zová Veronika - Hostiva� SKBu

6. Krají�ková Michaela - Úvaly Sport

7. Lihlová Nikol - Rotava  SK Shotokan ryu

8. Drahotová Denisa - Karatedó Steklý

Starší žáci
1. Beneš Daniel - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

2. Zach Pavel - Úvaly Sport

3. Procházka František - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

4. Charvát David - Bílina SKM

5. Hána Tomáš - Bechyn� SKK

6. Zlatohlávek Kryštof - SPORT RELAX �eská Lípa

7. Lhoták Jakub - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

8. Matoušek Daniel - Hostiva� SKBu

KUMITE
3. Bosáková Kristýna - Hostiva� SKBu

4. Hybšová Lucie - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

5. Šilhavá Zuzana - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

6. Zálešáková Daniela - Bílina SKM

7. Hiršlová Anna - Úvaly Sport

8. Janí�ková Gabriela - Karatedó Steklý

Starší žáci
1. Lozsi Márton - Hostiva� SKBu

2. Beneš Daniel - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

3. Zach Pavel - Úvaly Sport

4. Šimána Filip - Kada� KK

5. Michovský Michal - Karlovy Vary SKP Hv�zda

6. Novák Tomáš - Hostiva� SKBu

7. Paseka Radek Daniel - Karlovy Vary SKP Hv�zda

8. Holý Filip - Karlovy Vary SKP Hv�zda

KATA TÝM
Starší žáci
   Hostiva� SKBu -        NENASTOUPIL


